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Ball State University 
  Jeffrey M. Brackett  
  jmbrackett@bsu.edu 
 
  Matthew R. Hotham  
  mrhotham@bsu.edu 
 
  Joseph A. Marchal 
  jamarchal@bsu.edu 
 
College of Charleston 
  Elijah T. Siegler  
  sieglere@cofc.edu 
 
  Lenny J. Lowe 
  lowelj@cofc.edu 
 
Eckerd College 
  Davina C. Lopez  
  lopezdc@eckerd.edu 
 
  Andrew B. Irvine  
  Maryville College 
  andrew.irvine@maryvillecollege.edu 
 
Grinnell College 
  Timothy Dobe  
  dobetimo@grinnell.edu 
 
  Caleb Iyer Elfenbein  
  elfenbei@grinnell.edu 
 
  Tyler Roberts  
  robertst@grinnell.edu 
 
Hendrix College 
  William Gorvine  
  gorvine@hendrix.edu 
 
  John E. Sanders  
  sandersj@hendrix.edu 
 

La Salle University 
  Anthony Paul Smith 
  smithanthony@lasalle.edu 
 
  Rosemary Barbera  
  barbera@lasalle.edu 
 
  Holly Marie Harner 
  harner@lasalle.edu  
 
Missouri State University 
  John Schmalzbauer  
  jschmalzbauer@missouristate.edu 
 
  Amy Artman  
  AmyArtman@MissouriState.edu 
 
  Philippa R. Koch  
  PhilippaKoch@MissouriState.edu 
 
Monmouth College 
  C. Hannah Schell  
  hschell@monmouthcollege.edu 
 
  Ermine L. Algaier, IV 
  ealgaier@monmouthcollege.edu 
 
  Daniel J. Ott  
  dott@monmouthcollege.edu 
 
Rhodes College 
  Bernadette McNary-Zak 
  mcnary_zak@rhodes.edu 
 
  John Kaltner 
  kaltner@rhodes.edu 
 
  Daniel C. Ullucci  
  ulluccid@rhodes.edu 
 
 
 



Shenandoah University 
  Meredith Minister  
  mministe@su.edu 
 
  Kevin Minister  
  kministe@su.edu 
 
  Amy Sarch  
  asarch@su.edu 
 
Southern Methodist University 
  Jill DeTemple  
  detemple@smu.edu 
 
  Johan Elverskog  
  johan@smu.edu 
 
  Peter K. Moore  
  pmoore@smu.edu 
 
Trinity University 
  Angela Tarango 
  atarango@trinity.edu 
 
  Randall L. Nadeau  
  rnadeau@trinity.edu 
 
University of North Carolina - 
Charlotte 
  Kent L Brintnall  
  Kent.Brintnall@uncc.edu 
 
  Eric Hoenes del Pinal  
  ehoenes@uncc.edu 
 
  William Sherman  
  Will.Sherman@uncc.edu 
 
UNF/Clemson/MTSU 
  Brandi Denison 
  University of North Florida 
  b.denison@unf.edu 
 
  Krista E. Paulsen 
  University of North Florida 
  kpaulsen@unf.edu 
 

  Benjamin L. White  
  Clemson University 
  bwhite5@clemson.edu 
 
  Richard Amesbury  
  Clemson University 
  ramesb@clemson.edu 
 
  Jenna Gray-Hildenbrand 
  Middle Tennessee State University 
  Jenna.Gray-Hildenbrand@mtsu.edu 
 
  Mary Magada-Ward  
  Middle Tennessee State University 
  mary.magada-ward@mtsu.edu 
 
University of Redlands 
  Shana Higgins 
  shana_higgins@redlands.edu 
 
  Lillian I. Larsen 
  lillian_larsen@redlands.edu 
 
  Alana Belcon 
  alana_belcon@redlands.edu 
 
 
Leadership Team 
  Eugene V. Gallagher  
  Connecticut College 
  evgal@conncoll.edu 
 
  Patricia O’Connell Killen 
  Gonzaga University 
  killen@gonzaga.edu 
 
  Carolyn Jones Medine  
  University of Georgia 
  medine@uga.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Wabash Center Staff: 
  Nadine S. Pence 
  Wabash Center 
  pencen@wabash.edu 
 
  Paul O. Myhre 
  Wabash Center 
  myhrep@wabash.edu 
 
  Thomas B. Pearson 
  Wabash Center 
  pearsont@wabash.edu 
 
  Gina Haile 
  Wabash Center 
  haileg@wabash.edu 
 
  Joy Harlos 
  Wabash Center 
  harlosj@wabash.edu 
 
 
Lilly Endowment Religion Officer: 
  Jessicah Krey Duckworth 
  duckworthj@lei.org 
 


